HURON POLICE				Iı	ncident Number		
417 MAIN ST HURON, OHIO 419-433-4114	In	cident / Offense Re	port		20-191140		
Method Received Incident T	Time Received 10:50:00	Time Dispatched 10:50:00	Time Arrived 10:55:00	Time Cleared 11:05:00	:		
Report Date / Time Date Time Thursday 08/29/2019 11:33:46	Date	t Occurred From Time	In Date Thursday 08		Го Гіте І :05:00		
Location of the Incident (Street #, Street, Apt. #, 0 1023 MAIN ST HURON OH 44839 BLUE RIB	City, State, Zip)				Zone SW		
Persons: PEGGY S MOORE - PRP Involved: HEATHER N BLYMYER - INS	2 011 011 21212	Property:					
-		Amount:					
-		Туре:					
Units: Officers: 1st: 931 Curt T Fleming 2nd: 3rd: 4th:							
5th:	Photos:						
5498D MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDEN	T - PRIVATE PROPE	RTY					
Weapons Used:		Trade Marks:					
Entry:	Location Type: Parking Lot						
Refer to Arrest: Incident #:	Tow#:	Dispatch	er: 2200 Office	r in Charge: 931	Entry Id: 931		
Case Status:	Cleared Date: 08/2	29/2019		Cleared By: 93	1		
Narrative: 20-191140 Pag	e: 1						
On 29 AUG 2019 10:50 Hours, Dispatch advised of a private property motor vehicle crash that had been reported at 1023 Main Street. I responded to the scene. The location is the Blue Ribbon Catering business parking lot. Upon arrival, I met with Peggy Moore. Moore stated that she had backed a white 2014 Ford Transit Connect van (Ohio Registration PIU1005) into another employee's vehicle. The vehicle had been parked behind a van that was parked adjacent to the vehicle Moore was operating. The damage to the van consisted of the right rear bumper moulding popping off and some scrapes to the right rear corner. The van is registered to P J Lindy N Co INC and is insured through Benchmark Insurance Co. #GRBCA500273101.							
TERRY GRAHAM	-		Ofc. Curt T F	leming			
Reviewing Supervisor:	Bureau Supervisor:		Officer:				

Narrative: 20-191140 Page: 2

The other vehicle involved, a black 2015 Chevrolet Malibu (Ohio Registration EIP2952) was struck on the driver's side rear tire, rim and quarter panel. There was a significant dent to the sheet metal and the vehicle was pushed about one foot from the impact. The owner of the Malibu was present and was identified as Heather Blymyer. The Malibu is insured through State Farm Insurance. All parties were advised a report would be on file, should they require a copy.

TERRY GRAHAM		Ofc. Curt T Fleming		
Reviewing Supervisor:	Bureau Supervisor:	Officer:		

ΠΙΡΟΝ	DOLICE				I	ncident Number
HUKON Page # 3	POLICE	sons Involved with	Incident		-	20-191140
Incident #: 20191140	Relation: PRP	Arrest #:	CAD #:		Date of Contact: 08/29/2019	Phone: 419-577-7158
First Name: PEGGY	Middle S	Last Name: MOORE	Til:	DOB: 07/18/1964	SSN:	Pager:
Street #:Street992STATE	Name: E ROUTE 61	Apt: City: NOR	WALK	St: Zip: OH 44857	Cell Phone:	Employee Phone:
Hgt:Wgt:505135	Hair:Eyes:RaBROBLUW	ce: Sex: Physical F	Marks:			
Offenses:	5498D MOTOR	VEHICLE ACCIE	DENT - PRIVATI	E PROPERTY		
Resident Class: Other	Suspected	of using: /	/		Victim Type:	
Incident #: 20191140	Relation: INS	Arrest #:	CAD #:		Date of Contact: 08/29/2019	Phone: 419-744-0357
First Name: HEATHER	Middle N	Last Name: BLYMYER	Til:	DOB: 03/05/1975	SSN:	Pager:
Street #: Street	Name: E ROUTE 60	Apt: City:	KEMAN	St: Zip: OH 44889	Cell Phone:	Employee Phone:
Hgt:Wgt:503115	Hair: Eyes: Ra BRO BRO W	ce: Sex: Physical F	Marks:			
Offenses:	5498D MOTOR	VEHICLE ACCIE	DENT - PRIVATI	E PROPERTY		
Resident Class: Other	Suspected	of using: /	/		Victim Type:	
		,	,			
Reviewing Su	pervisor:	Bureau	Supervisor:		Ofc. Curt T Flemin Officer:	g
	•					